Apent dobbelstevne 1 2014 Arranggr:Saltdal SKL
10-11.01.2014
Mesterskap Rekrutt

Runar Tobiassen Bodg Jstre 50 47 49 97 92 335 o*
Kjell Arne Mulstrand Aune Beiarn 47 48 47 94 93 329 6*
Eline Kristiansen Ra@svik 48 47 49 94 091 329 1*
Gustav Aune Jgrgensen Beiarn 45 47 46 95 95 328 5%
Sigve Strand Beiarn 42 47 44 89 89 311 1*
Ingeborg @vernes Beiarn 45 42 41 79 86 293 1*
Kristoffer Berg Vold Beiarn 44 40 41 75 85 285 2%
Kristian Larsen Beiarn 38 33 38 71 65 245 1*
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19:16 - 11.01 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



Apent dobbelstevne 1 2014
10-11.01.2014

Arranggr:Saltdal SKL

Mesterskap Eldre rekrutt

Ingvill Tobiassen
Nora Johansen
Vegard Ysland
Jesper Mohaug
Roy Emil Pettersen

g w DN

Bodg Jstre
Nesna
Bodg Jstre
Rasvik
Beiarn

50
50
48
49
41

49
49
50
46
43

50
47
50
47
41

99
100
97
93
83

100
99
98
92
75

348
345
343
327
283

17*
o*
22*%
3*
1*

19:16 - 11.01
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Apent dobbelstevne 1 2014
10-11.01.2014

Arranggr:Saltdal SKL

Mesterskap Junior

SN

André Asbakk
Amund Normann
Tonje Fredheim
Kristoffer Andersen

Rasvik
Saltdal
Rasvik
Saltstraumen

48
49
47
47

47
46
46
44

50
49
48
49

97
94
96
91

98 340
98 336
95 332
95 326

10*
12*
5*
5*

19:16 - 11.01
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Apent dobbelstevne 1 2014
10-11.01.2014

Arranggr:Saltdal SKL

Mesterskap V65
1 Kjell Arne Larsen Gildeskal 50 50 435 100 99 348 16*
2 Magne Draegni Bodg @stre 49 49 49 98 96 341 10*
3 Kjell Hansen Saltdal 48 48 45 95 97 333 6*
4 Bjarne Hansen Rasvik 42 35 46 85 84 292 O*

19:16 - 11.01
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Apent dobbelstevne 1 2014
10-11.01.2014

Arranggr:Saltdal SKL

Mesterskap V73
1 Per Ernstsen Viken (Salten) 49 50 49 97 96 341 11*
2 Terje Hakonsen Beiarn 49 49 50 98 91 337  o*
3 Ingvald Storjord Saltdal 49 45 49 92 095 330  3*
4 Alf Storjord Saltdal 47 46 50 92 91 326 9%

19:16 - 11.01
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Apent dobbelstevne 1 2014 Arranggr:Saltdal SKL
10-11.01.2014
Mesterskap Klasse 1

1 Svein Bjarne Hansen Rasvik 49 47 50 99 95 340 8*
2 Sten Robert Hanssen Rasvik 46 48 49 94 95 332 g*

19:16 - 11.01 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



Apent dobbelstevne 1 2014 Arranggr:Saltdal SKL
10-11.01.2014
Mesterskap Klasse 2

1 eran Larsos Saltdal 46 44 50 94 93 327 6*

19:16 - 11.01 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



Apent dobbelstevne 1 2014
10-11.01.2014

Arranggr:Saltdal SKL

Mesterskap Klasse 3-5
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Ggran Helgesen
Raymond Eliassen

Jan Erik Aasheim

Roar Asbakk

Hege Kristin Aune Jgrgensen
Lars Andreas Nystad
Ingeborg Aune Jgrgensen
Thomas Sarfjord

Arnt Erik Aune

Erland Sande

Grete Ernstsen

Tommy Opdalshei

Ole Ragnar Hareide Hansen
Alexander Klo Hansen
Nils J. Johansen

Arne Steinfjell

Therese Skoglund

Geir Anders Berg

@ystein Nyhagen

Hilmar Johansen

Erling Normann

Rune Jgrgensen

Vegard Bentsen

Sander Almo

Valnesfjord
Saltdal

Bodg Jstre
Rasvik

Beiarn

Bodg Jstre
Beiarn

Sarfjord og omegn
Beiarn
Valnesfjord
Saltdal
Dunderlandsdalen
Bodg Jstre
Saltdal

Nesha

Alteren

Saltdal

Sarfjord og omegn
Beiarn

Nesna

Saltdal

Beiarn

Saltdal

Saltdal

48
50
50
50
50
49
50
50
50
49
50
49
49
50
47
48
46
48
50
50
50
48
45
31

49
47
48
46
44
46
44
45
45
44
48
49
47
45
48
49
47
47
42
43
43
41
42
20

49
50
49
49
50
48
49
49
48
48
49
49
50
46
49
48
49
48
48
45
49
47
48
33

99
98
95
98
97
99
97
95
96
98
95
95
93
94
91
94
91
94
94
95
92
94
93
41

100
98
100
98
100
99
99
99
99
98
95
95
97
99
99
95
100
95
97
98
93
96
90
70

345
343
342
341
341
341
339
338
338
337
337
337
336
334
334
334
333
332
331
331
327
326
318
195

13*
o*
12~
12*
10*
6*
10*
14>
5
10*
10*
5*
4*
11*
g*
7*
7*
8+
g*
5*
6*
3*
2%
O*

19:16 - 11.01
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Apent dobbelstevne 1 2014 Arranggr:Saltdal SKL
10-11.01.2014

Mesterskap V55
1 Trond Hjertas Dunderlandsdalen 50 48 50 98 97 343 10*
2 Arild Hjertas Dunderlandsdalen 48 47 50 98 98 341 o
3 Tor Robert Johansen Saltstraumen 48 44 50 95 97 334 7*
4 Lorents Skoglund Saltdal 48 45 49 95 96 333 8*
5  Tore Kristian Bentsen Saltdal 44 45 49 92 94 324 2%
6  Svein Andreassen Bodg Dstre 47 43 43 90 95 318 4~

19:16 - 11.01 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



